Environ WR500 Wall Rack 12U x 600 mm Wide x 500
mm Deep - Black
Item Code: WB12.5SGB
Choice of depths available
Choice of colours available
Supplied assembled or flat packed
Aesthetically pleasing framed safety glass front door
Quick release doors and side panel

Product images
                       Page 3/6 This data sheet was generated at 12:53pm 13th March 2020 and is subject to change at any time.
Environ WR500 Wall Rack 12U x 600 mm Wide x 500
mm Deep - Black
Item Code: WB12.5SGB
Exploded view
                       Page 4/6 This data sheet was generated at 12:53pm 13th March 2020 and is subject to change at any time.
Environ WR500 Wall Rack 12U x 600 mm Wide x 500
mm Deep - Black
Item Code: WB12.5SGB
Product drawings
Part Number Table
Part Number Description
WB12.5SG Environ WR500 Wall Rack 12U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Grey
WB12.5SGB Environ WR500 Wall Rack 12U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Black
WB15.5SG Environ WR500 Wall Rack 15U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Grey
WB15.5SGB Environ WR500 Wall Rack 15U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Black
WB18.5SG Environ WR500 Wall Rack 18U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Grey
WB18.5SGB Environ WR500 Wall Rack 18U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Black
WB21.5SG Environ WR500 Wall Rack 21U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Grey
WB21.5SGB Environ WR500 Wall Rack 21U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Black
WB6.5SG Environ WR500 Wall Rack 6U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Grey
WB6.5SGB Environ WR500 Wall Rack 6U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Black
WB9.5SG Environ WR500 Wall Rack 9U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Grey
WB9.5SGB Environ WR500 Wall Rack 9U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Black
WBFP12.5SG Environ WR500 Wall Rack 12U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Grey, Flat
Pack
                       Page 5/6 This data sheet was generated at 12:53pm 13th March 2020 and is subject to change at any time.
Environ WR500 Wall Rack 12U x 600 mm Wide x 500
mm Deep - Black
Item Code: WB12.5SGB
WBFP12.5SGB Environ WR500 Wall Rack 12U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Black, Flat
Pack
WBFP15.5SG Environ WR500 Wall Rack 15U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Grey, Flat
Pack
WBFP15.5SGB Environ WR500 Wall Rack 15U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Black, Flat
Pack
WBFP18.5SG Environ WR500 Wall Rack 18U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Grey, Flat
Pack
WBFP18.5SGB Environ WR500 Wall Rack 18U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Black, Flat
Pack
WBFP21.5SG Environ WR500 Wall Rack 21U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Grey, Flat
Pack
WBFP21.5SGB Environ WR500 Wall Rack 21U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Black, Flat
Pack
WBFP6.5SG Environ WR500 Wall Rack 6U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Grey, Flat
Pack
WBFP6.5SGB Environ WR500 Wall Rack 6U x 600 mm Wide x 500 mm Deep - Black, Flat